
	
  2013	
  40	
  ACRES	
  OF	
  HELL
SHORT	
  COURSE	
  RACE	
  RESULTS
WOMEN-­‐MEN-­‐TEAM-­‐OVERALL

Short	
  Race-­‐Women
# Last First Gender Kayak Place T-­‐1 Run	
  start Run	
  Finish Run	
  Time Place T-­‐2 Bike	
  Start Bike	
  Finish Bike	
  Time Place Finish	
  Time Finish	
  Place
14 Harper Kim Female 0:30:00 1 0:00:34 0:30:34 0:52:19 0:21:45 1 0:01:04 0:53:23 1:22:18 0:28:55 1 1:22:18 1
15 Rispoli Julie Female 0:30:32 2 0:00:28 0:31:00 0:53:40 0:22:40 2 0:01:22 0:55:02 1:26:00 0:30:58 2 1:26:00 2
12 Gumm Clara Female 0:31:19 3 0:00:32 0:31:51 0:56:13 0:24:22 3 0:01:54 0:58:07 1:29:50 0:31:43 3 1:29:50 3
13 Woody Caitlin Female 0:31:22 4 0:00:53 0:32:15 0:57:38 0:25:23 4 0:01:15 0:58:53 1:31:17 0:32:24 4 1:31:17 4
11 Brown Kim Female 0:31:41 5 0:00:55 0:32:36 1:03:05 0:30:29 5 0:01:09 1:04:14 1:41:37 0:37:23 5 1:41:37 5
10 Brogdan Amanda Female 0:31:42 6 0:00:37 0:32:19 1:03:02 0:30:43 6 0:01:37 1:04:39 1:46:59 0:42:20 6 1:46:59 6

Short	
  Race	
  Men
# Last First Gender Kayak Place T-­‐1 Run	
  start Run	
  Finish Run	
  Time Place T-­‐2 Bike	
  Start Bike	
  Finish Bike	
  Time Place Finish	
  Time Finish	
  Place
23 Gumm Beau Male 0:27:58 2 0:00:15 0:28:13 0:47:32 0:19:19 2 0:01:36 0:49:08 1:14:59 0:25:51 1 1:14:59 1
22 Horan Chris Male 0:29:00 4 0:00:23 0:29:23 0:47:44 0:18:21 1 0:01:48 0:49:32 1:19:08 0:29:36 4 1:19:08 2
25 Stinson Jeff Male 0:29:46 7 0:00:44 0:30:30 0:52:19 0:21:49 6 0:01:25 0:53:44 1:21:00 0:27:16 2 1:21:00 3
28 Hendricks Ricki Male 0:27:38 1 0:00:12 0:27:50 0:51:07 0:23:17 7 0:01:21 0:52:28 1:21:01 0:28:33 3 1:21:01 4
26 Hefner Paul Male 0:28:50 3 0:00:12 0:29:02 0:50:40 0:21:38 5 0:01:28 0:52:08 1:22:47 0:30:39 5 1:22:47 5
24 Allen Jacob Male 0:29:31 5 0:00:29 0:30:00 0:49:33 0:19:33 3 0:01:07 0:50:40 1:23:44 0:33:04 6 1:23:44 6
21 Brown Jon Male 0:29:41 6 0:00:29 0:30:10 0:57:34 0:27:24 8 0:01:35 0:59:09 1:38:24 0:39:15 7 1:38:24 7
27 Fornes Daniel Male 0:31:03 8 0:00:42 0:31:45 0:52:15 0:20:30 4 0:00:48 0:53:03 1:43:35 0:50:32 8 1:43:35 8

Short	
  Race	
  Teams
# Last First Gender Kayak Place T-­‐1 Run	
  start Run	
  Finish Run	
  Time Place T-­‐2 Bike	
  Start Bike	
  Finish Bike	
  Time Place Finish	
  Time Finish	
  Place

Beer	
  Hawgs 1
71-­‐T Baird Travis Kayak 0:34:57 2
71-­‐T Ferm Tyler Run 0:35:21 0:54:42 0:19:21 1
71-­‐T Rooney Jake Bike 0:54:57 1:20:50 0:25:53 1 1:20:50
JustForFun 2
70-­‐T Foster Eric Kayak 0:28:24 1
70-­‐T Montjoy Ed Run 0:28:38 0:50:41 0:22:03 2
70-­‐T Foster Sunny Bike 0:50:41 1:24:37 0:33:56 2 1:24:37
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Short	
  Race	
  Overall
# Last First Gender Kayak Place T-­‐1 Run	
  start Run	
  Finish Run	
  Time Place T-­‐2 Bike	
  Start Bike	
  Finish Bike	
  Time Place Finish	
  Time Finish	
  Place
23 Gumm Beau Male 0:27:58 2 0:00:15 0:28:13 0:47:32 0:19:19 2 0:01:36 0:49:08 1:14:59 0:25:51 1 1:14:59
22 Horan Chris Male 0:29:00 5 0:00:23 0:29:23 0:47:44 0:18:21 1 0:01:48 0:49:32 1:19:08 0:29:36 6 1:19:08 2

71-­‐T Beer	
  Hawgs 1:20:50 3
25 Stinson Jeff Male 0:29:46 8 0:00:44 0:30:30 0:52:19 0:21:49 8 0:01:25 0:53:44 1:21:00 0:27:16 3 1:21:00 4
28 Hendricks Ricki Male 0:27:38 1 0:00:12 0:27:50 0:51:07 0:23:17 11 0:01:21 0:52:28 1:21:01 0:28:33 4 1:21:01 5
14 Harper Kim Female 0:30:00 9 0:00:34 0:30:34 0:52:19 0:21:45 7 0:01:04 0:53:23 1:22:18 0:28:55 5 1:22:18 6
26 Hefner Paul Male 0:28:50 4 0:00:12 0:29:02 0:50:40 0:21:38 6 0:01:28 0:52:08 1:22:47 0:30:39 7 1:22:47 7
24 Allen Jacob Male 0:29:31 6 0:00:29 0:30:00 0:49:33 0:19:33 4 0:01:07 0:50:40 1:23:44 0:33:04 11 1:23:44 8

70-­‐T Just	
  For	
  Fun 0:50:41 1:24:37 0:33:56 12 1:24:37 9
15 Rispoli Julie Female 0:30:32 10 0:00:28 0:31:00 0:53:40 0:22:40 10 0:01:22 0:55:02 1:26:00 0:30:58 8 1:26:00 10
12 Gumm Clara Female 0:31:19 12 0:00:32 0:31:51 0:56:13 0:24:22 12 0:01:54 0:58:07 1:29:50 0:31:43 9 1:29:50 11
13 Woody Caitlin Female 0:31:22 13 0:00:53 0:32:15 0:57:38 0:25:23 13 0:01:15 0:58:53 1:31:17 0:32:24 10 1:31:17 12
21 Brown Jon Male 0:29:41 7 0:00:29 0:30:10 0:57:34 0:27:24 14 0:01:35 0:59:09 1:38:24 0:39:15 14 1:38:24 13
11 Brown Kim Female 0:31:41 14 0:00:55 0:32:36 1:03:05 0:30:29 15 0:01:09 1:04:14 1:41:37 0:37:23 13 1:41:37 14
27 Fornes Daniel Male 0:31:03 11 0:00:42 0:31:45 0:52:15 0:20:30 5 0:00:48 0:53:03 1:43:35 0:50:32 16 1:43:35 15
10 Brogdan Amanda Female 0:31:42 15 0:00:37 0:32:19 1:03:02 0:30:43 16 0:01:37 1:04:39 1:46:59 0:42:20 15 1:46:59 16

71-­‐T Ferm Tyler Run 0:35:21 0:35:21 0:54:42 0:19:21 3
70-­‐T Montjoy Ed Run 0:28:38 0:28:38 0:50:41 0:22:03 9
70-­‐T Foster Eric Kayak 0:28:24 3
71-­‐T Baird Travis Kayak 0:34:57 16
71-­‐T Rooney Jake Bike 0:54:57 1:20:50 0:25:53 2 1:20:50 3
70-­‐T Foster Sunny Bike 0:50:41 1:24:37 0:33:56 12 1:24:37 9


